Candiez Cafe Menu

https://menuweb.menu
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The restaurant from Mandaue offers 96 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of P152.
Nestled in Cebu, Candiez Cafe is a charming retreat that combines delicious food with a welcoming atmosphere.
Praised for its cozy vibe, the café offers unique dishes like Spicy Salted Egg pasta and Matcha green tea pasta
that keep patrons coming back. Guests appreciate the friendly service provided by the owner, whose humble
spirit enhances the experience. This Christian-themed café serves as a serene escape, perfect for relaxation and
reflection, complemented by soothing background music. With delightful pastries, coffee, and a genuine sense of
community, Candiez Cafe is a beloved destination for those seeking comfort and culinary delight.
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Smoothies

SMOOTHIE

Drinks

SMOOTHIES

Soft Drinks

JUICE

Nachos

SPICY CHORIZO SAUSAGE P169

Kids Menu

CHICKEN FILLET CHIPS

Tea
GREEN TEA

Sandwiches: Non-Veg.
CHICKEN MELT SANDWICH P159

Hot Beverages

LARGE CAFE LATTE P135
Coffee

MOCHA

Hot Coffee

MEDIUM CAPPUCCINO P120

All Day Breakfast
(Sandwiches)
HUNGARIAN SANDWICH P149

Savory Delights

CLASSIC CORNED BEEF P160

Specialty Beverages

STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE

Rolled To Go

LARGE COOKIES N' CREAM

Restaurant Category

FRENCH
ITALIAN

Pasta

PASTA BOLOGNESE P159

O CARBONARA P159

: Z SPAGHETTI CARBONARA

Dessert

FRUIT SALAD
BROWNIES
COOKIES

Hot Drinks

LARGE CAPPUCCINO P135
TEA
COFFEE

Special Pastas

JADEN'S LASAGNA P169
SPICY SPANISH SARDINES P169
PINOY SPAG P149
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Lunchie Eats

ALEXEI'S PESTO PORK CHOP
FISH FILLET & CHIPS

FRUIT & NUT IN GARDEN SALAD

Sandwiches

TYRELL'S TUNA MELT
FRANKFURTER SANDWICH
CANDZ CLUBHOUSE SANDWICH
TUNA MELT

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

FISH
PORK CHOPS
DESSERTS

SPAGHETTI
PANINI
PASTA

Smoothie Fresh Fruits
Fruits

MEDIUM GREEN MANGO

MEDIUM STRAWBERRY

LARGE STRAWBERRY

MEDIUM SWEET MANGO

LARGE SWEET MANGO

MEDIUM DRAGON FRUIT

LARGE DRAGON FRUIT

Freeze/Non-Coffee
MEDIUM CHOCOLATELY

P150
P150
P145

P159
P149
P189

P145
P145
P160
P140
P160
P150
P170

P145

LARGE CHOCOLATELY
MEDIUM VANILLA

LARGE VANILLA

MEDIUM COOKIES & CREAM
LARGE COOKIES & CREAM
MEDIUM MATCHA GREEN TEA
LARGE MATCHA GREEN TEA

Breakfast

HOMEMADE BEEF TAFA
WAFFLE DELIGHTS

TUNA & CHEESE IN PANCAKES
EGG & CHEESE IN PANCAKES
HAM & EGG IN PANCAKES
HOMEMADE TOCINO
TOCINOLOG

SUGBO'S BEST SPICY CHORIZO
MARINATED BANGUS

Frappiez

= MEDIUM CARAMELO

¥

LARGE CARAMELO

MEDIUM MOCHA
LARGE MOCHA

MEDIUM COOKIES N CREAM
MEDIUM COFFEE JELLY
LARGE COFFEE JELLY
MEDIUM JAVA CHIP

LARGE JAVA CHIP

Ingredients Used

SAUSAGE

P160

P145
P160
P150
P165
P160
P175

P170
P150
P140
P145
P145
P150
P150
P150
P165

P145
P160
P145
P160
P150
P150
P165
P150
P165
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’\ CUCUMBER MEDIUM CAFE LATTE P120
SSsee PESTO MEDIUM CAEFFE MOCHA P140
u CHORIZO LARGE CAFFE MOCHA P155
TUNA MEDIUM CARAMEL LATTE P140
CHEESE LARGE CARAMEL LATTE P155
EGG MEDIUM WHITE CHOCOLATE
MOCHA P140
FRUIT
LARGE WHITE CHOCOLATE
PORK MEAT VIOCHA P155
MEDIUM MATCHA GREEN TEA
Hot Tea LATTE P155
MEDIUM HOUSE BREWED P100 LARGE MATCHA GREEN TEA
LATTE P170
LARGE HOUSE BREWED P115
Northpark Bldg, UN Ave. Brg. Opening Hours:
Alang-Alang, Mandaue City, Monday 08:00-21:00
Cebu City, Philippines Tuesday 08:00-21:00

Wednesday 08:00-21:00
Thursday 08:00-21:00
Friday 08:00-21:00
Saturday 08:00-21:00
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