

https://menuweb.menu

Northpark Bldg, UN Ave. Brg. Alang-Alang, Mandaue City, Cebu City, Philippines
+639175321936









The restaurant from Mandaue offers **96** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** at an average price of ₱152. Nestled in Cebu, Candiez Cafe is a charming retreat that combines delicious food with a welcoming atmosphere. Praised for its cozy vibe, the café offers unique dishes like Spicy Salted Egg pasta and Matcha green tea pasta that keep patrons coming back. Guests appreciate the friendly service provided by the owner, whose humble spirit enhances the experience. This Christian-themed café serves as a serene escape, perfect for relaxation and reflection, complemented by soothing background music. With delightful pastries, coffee, and a genuine sense of community, Candiez Cafe is a beloved destination for those seeking comfort and culinary delight.

Smoothies

SMOOTHIE

Drinks

SMOOTHIES

Soft Drinks

JUICE

Nachos

SPICY CHORIZO SAUSAGE ₱169

Kids Menu

CHICKEN FILLET CHIPS

Tea

GREEN TEA

Sandwiches: Non-Veg.

CHICKEN MELT SANDWICH ₱159

Hot Beverages

LARGE CAFE LATTE \$\mathbb{P}135\$

Coffee

MOCHA

Hot Coffee

MEDIUM CAPPUCCINO ₱120

All Day Breakfast (Sandwiches)

HUNGARIAN SANDWICH ₱149

Savory Delights

CLASSIC CORNED BEEF

₱160

Specialty Beverages

STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE

Rolled To Go

LARGE COOKIES N' CREAM

Restaurant Category

FRENCH ITALIAN

Pasta



PASTA BOLOGNESE ₱159

CARBONARA ₱159

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA

Dessert

FRUIT SALAD BROWNIES

COOKIES

Hot Drinks

LARGE CAPPUCCINO P135

TEA

COFFEE

Special Pastas

JADEN'S LASAGNA ₱169

SPICY SPANISH SARDINES \$\bigsep\$169

PINOY SPAG P149

Freeze/Non-Coffee

MEDIUM CHOCOLATELY

Lunchie Eats		LARGE CHOCOLATELY	₱160
ALEXEI'S PESTO PORK CHOP	P 150	MEDIUM VANILLA	₱ 145
FISH FILLET & CHIPS	P 150	LARGE VANILLA	₱ 160
FRUIT & NUT IN GARDEN SALAD	P 145	MEDIUM COOKIES & CREAM	₱ 150
		LARGE COOKIES & CREAM	₱ 165
Sandwiches		MEDIUM MATCHA GREEN TEA	₱ 160
TYRELL'S TUNA MELT	P 159	LARGE MATCHA GREEN TEA	₱ 175
FRANKFURTER SANDWICH	P 149		
CANDZ CLUBHOUSE SANDWICH	P 189	Breakfast	
TUNA MELT		HOMEMADE BEEF TAFA	₱ 170
		WAFFLE DELIGHTS	₱ 150
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		TUNA & CHEESE IN PANCAKES	₱ 140
		EGG & CHEESE IN PANCAKES	₱ 145
FISH		HAM & EGG IN PANCAKES	₱ 145
PORK CHOPS		HOMEMADE TOCINO	₱ 150
DESSERTS		TOCINOLOG	₱ 150
SPAGHETTI		SUGBO'S BEST SPICY CHORIZO	₱ 150
PANINI		MARINATED BANGUS	₱ 165
PASTA			
Smoothie Fresh Fruits		Frappiez	
		MEDIUM CARAMELO	₱ 145
Fruits		LARGE CARAMELO	₱ 160
MEDIUM GREEN MANGO	₱ 145	MEDIUM MOCHA	₱ 145
MEDIUM STRAWBERRY	₱145	LARGE MOCHA	₱ 160
LARGE STRAWBERRY	₱160	MEDIUM COOKIES N CREAM	₱ 150
MEDIUM SWEET MANGO	₱140	MEDIUM COFFEE JELLY	₱ 150
LARGE SWEET MANGO	₱160	LARGE COFFEE JELLY	₱ 165
MEDIUM DRAGON FRUIT	₱150	MEDIUM JAVA CHIP	₱150
LARGE DRAGON FRUIT	P 170	LARGE JAVA CHIP	₱ 165

₱145

Ingredients Used

SAUSAGE

CUCUMBER		MEDIUM CAFÉ LATTE	₱ 120
PESTO		MEDIUM CAFFE MOCHA	₱ 140
CHORIZO		LARGE CAFFE MOCHA	₱ 155
TUNA		MEDIUM CARAMEL LATTE	₱ 140
CHEESE		LARGE CARAMEL LATTE	₱ 155
EGG		MEDIUM WHITE CHOCOLATE	₱ 140
FRUIT		MOCHA	1 140
PORK MEAT		LARGE WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA	₱ 155
Hot Tea		MEDIUM MATCHA GREEN TEA LATTE	P 155
MEDIUM HOUSE BREWED	₱1 00	LARGE MATCHA GREEN TEA	₱ 170
LARGE HOUSE BREWED	₱ 115	LATTE	. 2.0

Candiez Cafe

Northpark Bldg, UN Ave. Brg. Alang-Alang, Mandaue City, Cebu City, Philippines **Opening Hours:**

Monday 08:00-21:00 Tuesday 08:00-21:00 Wednesday 08:00-21:00 Thursday 08:00-21:00 Friday 08:00-21:00 Saturday 08:00-21:00

Made with Menu

